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2138
2067
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2054
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2117
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2168
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2064
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2055
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16e Jogging Oudegem - 22 juni 2008

Naam

Gardeyn Koen
Michiels Bralt

Van de Velde Herman
Samson Jente

Geerts Jens
Herregodts Yves

Hadj Abdallah Laid
Verhelst Stef
Cammermans Sven
Willems Francois
Roosenboom Patrick
Eylenbosch Mario
Goubert Guy

De Clerck Sammy
Vandewalle Tania
Verstichele Freddy
Lefevre Marc
Schouppe Jeanine
Van Campenhout Sanne
Van Aken Kim

Buyle Etienne

Van Der Sype Suleika
De Pauw Guy

Bosten Jonas

Van Geyte Annelies
De Schrijver Frederik
De Smet Chris

Borms Magda
Moerenhout Jos
Hoffelinck Peter
Baudewijn Nadine
Van Nieuwenhove Dries
Meysman Hilde
Hageman Davy

De Bondt Philippe
Van Hemelrijk An
Van Der Gucht Dorien
Leirens Josefien
Leirens Benjamin
Deene Linda

Kennis Dimitri
QOuahab Sihame

De Marschalk Marc
De Paepe Karolien

De Smedt Marie Rose
Claessens Tuin
Haverals Inneke
Borms Anja

Heuninck Alana

De smedt Marina

De Coster Amais

Van Der Veken Frieda
Meganck Francine
Lievens Katrien

Filips Diaz

Lampaert Geert

4 KM
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05
08
13
20
36
41
56
59
18
21
34
58
36
45
00
10
21
12
17
23
27
55
58
02
09
25
30
33
37
00
14
16
19
43
51
55
36
39
41
55
57
05
08
32
43
51
55
57
00
04
o7
10
21
24
32
37

GEM

18,34
18,27
18,16
18,00
17,65
17,54
17,22
17,16
16,78
16,72
16,48
16,04
15,38
15,24
15,00
14,85
14,68
13,95
13,89
13,81
13,75
13,40
13,36
13,31
13,22
13,03
12,97
12,94
12,89
12,63
12,48
12,46
12,42
12,17
12,09
12,05
11,65
11,62
11,60
11,47
11,46
11,38
11,36
11,15
11,05
10,98
10,95
10,93
10,91
10,88
10,85
10,83
10,74
10,71
10,65
10,61

KM-Tijd

3:18
3:20

3:29

3:35
:35
139
145
:54
:56
:00
:03
:05
:18
;19
21
122
129
:30
;31
132
:36
:38
138
139
145
149
149
:50
:56
:58
:59
:09
110
110
114
114
116
117
123
126
128
129
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5:30
5:31
5:32
5:33
5:35
5:36
5:38
5:39



PL NR Naam CAT P/CAT Tijd GEM KM-Tijd

57 2147 Verheyden Carine 5 0:22:43 10,56 5:41
58 2051 Roelandt Conny 6 0:22:48 10,53 5:42
59 2052 Van Der Sype Martine 2 0:22:48 10,53 5:42
60 2073 De Wolf Magda 3 0:22:49 10,52 5:42
61 2049 Bockstael Christa 4 0:22:55 10,47 5:44
62 2058 De Sutter Kristien 7 0:22:58 10,45 5:45
63 2160 Follet Nena 9 0:23:01 10,43 5:45
64 2072 Follet Lars 8 0:23:06 10,39 5:46
65 2094 Matthijs Martine 4 0:23:09 10,37 5:47
66 2165 De Coensel Yari 9 0:23:13 10,34 5:48
67 2105 Van Der elst Els 8 0:23:17 10,31 5:49
68 2161 Laureys Nele 10 0:23:23 10,26 5:51
69 2057 Willems Frans 2 0:23:28 10,23 5:52
70 2075 Vandewalle Marco 10 0:23:32 10,20 5:53
71 2118 Van Keer Jozef 2 0:23:44 10,11 5:56
72 2100 Beerens Willy 3 0:23:47 10,09 5:57
73 2134 De Saegher Brent 11 0:23:56 10,03 5:59

74 2172 De Schrijver Karine
75 2146 Van Den Brande Martine

3 0:24:04 9,97 6:01
9
76 2149 Verhofstadt Carine 4
4
1

0:24:07 9,95 6:02

0:24:13 9,91 6:03
77 2144 Van Geyte Lieve 0:24:16 9,89 6:04
78 2129 De Backer Angéle 0:24:24 9,84 6:06
79 2130 De Grave Karin 10 0:24:27 9,82 6:07
80 2145 Van Haesendonck Dominique 11 0:24:33 9,78 6:08
81 2139 Pieters Willy 1 0:24:36 9,76 6:09
82 2127 Bracke Lieve 5 0:24:39 9,74 6:10
83 2090 Danckaert Evelien 11 0:24:45 9,70 6:11
84 2132 De Witte Lieve 5 0:25:16 9,50 6:19
85 2101 Claessens Dirk 6 0:25:22 9,46 6:20
86 2104 Van Greunberghe Nancy 12 0:25:25 9,44 6:21
87 2079 Koeke Laurent 7 0:25:27 9,43 6:22
88 2082 Koningks Arian 6 0:25:30 9,41 6:22
89 2069 Timmer Inge 13 0:25:34 9,39 6:23
90 2068 Van Driesche Sabine 5 0:25:37 9,37 6:24
91 2174 De Schrijver Veerle 6 0:26:49 8,95 6:42
92 2041 Lievens Lien 5 0:27:08 8,85 6:47
93 2035 De Muyter Brigitte 14 0:27:10 8,83 6:48
94 2176 De Troyer Greta 6 0:27:14 8,81 6:48
95 2133 De Wolf Myriam 15 0:27:24 8,76 6:51
96 2140 Schuddinck Sabine 7 0:27:40 8,67 6:55
97 2047 De Groen Natalie 6 0:28:03 8,56 7:01
98 2044 Meremans Pieter 8 0:28:07 8,54 7:02
99 2080 De Meese Sylvia 7 0:28:10 8,52 7:02
100 2085 Dierickx Leen 8 0:28:12 8,51 7:03
101 2081 Van Doorn Marijke 9 0:28:15 8,50 7:04
102 2119 Ringoot Lutgarde 7 0:29:15 8,21 7:19
103 2111 Jacobs Liliane 1 0:30:27 7,88 7:37
104 2157 Van Impe Christine 6 0:30:36 7,84 7:39
105 2065 Van Impe Patrick 7 0:30:40 7,83 7:40
106 2099 De Bolle Anna 1 0:30:42 7,82 7:40
107 2113 Praet Gaston 2 0:30:47 7,80 7:42
108 2036 De Meyer Sylvie 10 0:31:04 7,73 7:46
109 2074 De Busschere Viviane 8 0:33:39 7,13 8:25
110 2087 Hendrickx Fhaedra 12 0:40:47 5,88 10:12
111 2088 D'Haese Anniek 16 1:00:58 3,94 15:15



8 KM

PL NR Naam CAT P/CAT Tijd GEM KM-Tijd
1 1323 Dubois Wilfried M+45 1 0:26:09 18,36 3:16
2 1241 Christiaens Vincent M+40 1 0:27:53 17,21 3:29
3 1290 Mertens Alex MSEN 1 0:29:14 16,42 3:39
4 1269 Lafort Steven MSEN 2 0:29:35 16,23 3:42
5 1251 De Gols Dirk M+40 2 0:29:42 16,16 3:43
6 1255 Samson Ronny M+40 3 0:29:44 16,14 3:43
7 1325 Chiau Omer M+55 1 0:30:58 15,50 3:52
8 1216 De Vriese Luc M+35 1 0:31:01 15,48 3:53
9 1297 Cautaers Luc M+45 2 0:31:09 15,41 3:54
10 1219 De Neys Dirk M+35 2 0:31:43 15,13 3:58
11 1271 Van Lampenhout Paul MSEN 3 0:31:49 15,09 3:59
12 1279 Van Vaerenbergh Kris M+40 4 0:31:54 15,05 3:59
13 1277 Van Der Heede Chris M+40 5 0:31:58 15,02 4:00
14 1256 Puttaert Gunther M+35 3 0:32:03 14,98 4:00
15 1246 De Sutter Patrick M+45 3 0:32:43 14,67 4:05
16 1264 Clement Danny M+45 4 0:32:50 14,62 4:06
17 1303 Wijns David MSEN 4 0:33:02 14,53 4:08
18 1352 Van Der Biest Jonas MSEN 5 0:33:18 14,41 4:10
19 1313 Haentjens Marleen V+45 1 0:33:34 14,30 4:12
20 1231 Everaert Filip MSEN 6 0:33:42 14,24 4:13
21 1243 Leroy Dirk M+50 1 0:33:45 14,22 4:13
22 1350 Burms Peter M+40 6 0:33:53 14,17 4:14
23 1242 Hermans Maria V+40 1 0:34:13 14,03 4:17
24 1284 De Vulder Yean M+40 7 0:34:57 13,73 4:22
25 1299 Vanhessen Francois M+60 1 0:34:59 13,72 4:22
26 1354 Tuttens Sophie V+35 1 0:35:06 13,68 4:23
27 1259 Verheyden Michael M+45 5 0:35:09 13,66 4:24
28 1289 Van Den Berghe Ludwig M+45 6 0:35:12 13,64 4:24
29 1353 Van Der Biest MSEN 7 0:35:56 13,36 4:30
30 1278 De Coster Jasper MJUN 1 0:36:26 13,17 4:33
31 1280 Laureys Guy M+40 8 0:36:43 13,07 4:35
32 1319 Quintelier Paul M+55 2 0:37:05 12,94 4:38
33 1209 Moens Hilde V+40 2 0:37:10 12,91 4:39
34 1298 Van Lancker Wim MSEN 8 0:37:13 12,90 4:39
35 1247 De Dobbelaere Danny M+40 9 0:37:16 12,88 4:40
36 1317 Muylaert Gurgen M+45 7 0:37:20 12,86 4:40
37 1257 Bram Glen H Jun 1 0:37:38 12,75 4:42
38 1258 De Coorde Rik M+45 8 0:37:42 12,73 4:43
39 1227 Van Boven Stephaan M+45 9 0:37:47 12,70 4:43
40 1263 Van Geyte Ludwig M+50 2 0:38:08 12,59 4:46
41 1351 Coppens Joris M+50 3 0:38:12 12,57 4:46
42 1211 Van Geyte Roland M+50 4 0:38:44 12,39 4:51
43 1262 De Ras Gerdy M+40 10 0:39:02 12,30 4:53
44 1322 Van Campenhout Peter MSEN 9 0:39:10 12,26 4:54
45 1292 De Schuyteneer Guido M+50 5 0:39:28 12,16 4:56
46 1270 Gerregat Jean-Pierre M+55 3 0:39:36 12,12 4:57
47 1276 Van Den Berghe Thomas MSEN 10 0:39:46 12,07 4:58
48 1261 Van Holderbeke Jose M+60 2 0:39:48 12,06 4:59
49 1226 Baudery Marc M+65 1 0:39:56 12,02 5:00
50 1222 Remue Gerda V+40 3 0:40:09 11,96 5:01
51 1288 De Kimpe Annick V+40 4 0:40:36 11,82 5:05
52 1305 Hofman Maritha V+50 1 0:40:39 11,81 5:05
53 1230 Hendrickx Pascal MSEN 11 0:40:52 11,75 5:07
54 1223 Van Den Berghe Hilde V+50 2 0:40:59 11,71 5:07
55 1316 Wouters Kris MSEN 12 0:41:34 11,55 5:12
56 1218 De Gendt Andre M+45 10 0:41:42 11,51 5:13
57 1267 Jacobs Gaston M+55 4 0:41:53 11,46 5:14



PL NR Naam CAT P/CAT Tijd GEM KM-Tijd

58 1204 Goubert Josef M+45 11 0:41:56 11,45 5:15
59 1266 Sillis Rafaél M+35 4 0:42:10 11,38 5:16
60 1221 Elinkx Walter M+50 6 0:42:25 11,32 5:18
61 1312 Van Stichel Dirk M+45 12 0:43:31 11,03 5:26
62 1220 Michiels Rita V+40 5 0:43:35 11,01 5:27
63 1214 Verwaeren Paul M+45 13 0:43:43 10,98 5:28
64 1201 De Donder Ira V+35 2 0:43:52 10,94 5:29
65 1321 Schoenmaekers Andre M+70 1 0:44:02 10,90 5:30
66 1225 Daelemans Alfons M+65 2 0:44:06 10,88 5:31
67 1234 Bogaert Katleen V+45 2 0:44:10 10,87 5:31
68 1240 Van Den Berghe Leon M+60 3 0:44:25 10,81 5:33
69 1281 Vaerewijck Veerle V+45 3 0:44:29 10,79 5:34
70 1208 Liebaut Katrien V+40 6 0:45:04 10,65 5:38
71 1212 Van Herewegen Rita V+40 7 0:45:14 10,61 5:39
72 1283 De Telder Ann V+40 8 0:45:21 10,58 5:40
73 1232 De Wit Lien VSEN 1 0:45:37 10,52 5:42
74 1268 Vereecken Martine VSEN 2 0:45:44 10,50 5:43
75 1199 Blindeman Liesbet V+35 3 0:45:49 10,48 5:44
76 1244 Brisard Viviane V+50 3 0:45:55 10,45 5:44
77 1245 Hoebeeck Geert M+50 7 0:46:00 10,43 5:45
78 1237 Badisco Lydie V+45 4 0:46:15 10,38 5:47
79 1254 De Felder Karolien VSEN 3 0:46:41 10,28 5:50
80 1238 De Schutter Etienne M+50 8 0:46:44 10,27 5:50
81 1287 D'haese Werner M+45 14 0:47:06 10,19 5:53
82 1248 Van De Couter Bea V+40 9 0:47:15 10,16 5:54
83 1286 De Schutter Hilde V+40 10 0:47:15 10,16 5:54
84 1213 Vervaeke Marianne V+45 5 0:47:17 10,15 5:55
85 1291 De Ryck Anneleen VSEN 4 0:47:20 10,14 5:55
86 1282 De Cuyper Christel V+40 11 0:47:23 10,13 5:55
87 1252 Lauwerijs Erna V+55 1 0:47:30 10,11 5:56
88 1273 Pas Christel V+45 6 0:47:47 10,05 5:58
89 1304 De Geest Daniel M+60 4 0:48:36 9,88 6:04
90 1328 De Tandt Magda V+50 4 0:48:39 9,87 6:05
91 1198 Anseeuw Marjan V+50 5 0:49:05 9,78 6:08
92 1308 Dubois Frangois M+65 3 0:49:30 9,70 6:11
93 1265 Jacobs Sandy V+35 4 0:49:58 9,61 6:15
94 1215 Permentier Patrick M+40 11 0:50:43 9,46 6:20
95 1275 VAN DE VELDE ELS V+40 12 0:51:45 9,28 6:28
96 1250 Fosemijn Katrien VSEN 5 0:51:53 9,25 6:29
97 1200 Cuepers Ellen V+40 13 0:52:04 9,22 6:30
98 1309 De Moor Luc M+50 9 0:52:06 9,21 6:31
99 1233 Dubois Greet V+40 14 0:52:17 9,18 6:32
100 1274 Albertus Ide V+45 7 0:52:20 9,17 6:32
101 1235 De Neve Marijke V+40 15 0:52:28 9,15 6:34
102 1236 Danckaert Anja V+35 5 0:52:30 9,14 6:34
103 1203 De Saegher Tessa VJUN 1 0:53:20 9,00 6:40
104 1318 Jassogne Patrick M+50 10 0:58:47 8,17 7:21
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NR
514
491
435
451
532
482
405
443
530
536
521
502
454
498
523
497
516
436
515
496
499
486
545
517
505
537
439
507
411
540
431
524
525
412
419
441
456
446
490
546
534
444
542
462
414
406
506
484
433
518
461
427
535
452
473
480
417

Naam

Blommaert Bart
Reigel Hans

Van Asbroeck Luc

De Blander Guy
Tilburgh Raf

De Smet Bart
Damian lon

Van Havermaet Theo
Daelman Stijn

Van De Verre Wim
Wauters Guy
Spiessens Koen
Geerts Peter

Duquet Thierry

De Cock Gino
Wimdey Jan

Van Weverberg Tommy

Van Caelenberghe Freddy

Seye Wouter
Audenaert Gino

Follet Rudy

Van Drogenbroeck Dirk
Heerwegh Johan
Michiels Stein

Van Assche Petrus
Vandenbroeck Marlene
Gabriel David

Rogiers Philip

Jacobs Eddy

Van Lent Guy

Van Impe Luc

Cornelis Kris

De Donder Francis-Nicolai

Verhaegen Luc
Uyttendaele Francgois
Van Dorp Frank

Van Langenhove Guido
Van Laethem Rudy
Van Kerckhove Tom
De Troyer Steven
Moens Patrick

Van Hoorebeeck Jelle
De Schryver Marc
Van Casayseele Marnik
Van Uytvanghe Marc
Feliers Eddy

Sonck Christine

Van Lancker Freddy
Maesschalck Gilbert
Van De Voorde Bert
Meersman Rudy
Borms Patrick

Maes Peter

D'hondt Eric
Adriaens Hilde
Duvivier Els

Matthijs Michael

12 KM

CAT P/CAT

M+35
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M+40
M+40
MSEN
M+35
M+55
M+50
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
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M+40
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M+50
MSEN
M+35
M+45
M+35
MSEN
M+50
M+60
V+45
M+35
M+45
M+35
M+45
M+40
MSEN
M+35
M+45
M+55
M+40
M+50
M+50
MSEN
M+35
M+40
MSEN
M+40
M+35
M+45
M+40
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M+60
M+65
MSEN
M+45
M+45
M+45
M+45
V+45
V+45
MSEN
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Tijd

0:38:
0:39:
0:39:
0:40:
0:40:
0:41:
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0:47:
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0:48:
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0:49:
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0:49:
0:50:
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0:51:
0:51:
0:52:
0:52:
0:52:
0:52:
0:52:
0:52:
0:53:
0:54:
0:54:
0:54:

56
19
50
21
32
09
23
01
17
31
37
59
18
25
49
59
04
18
32
42
39
04
18
47
53
56
00
02
09
35
41
50
55
11
31
32
00
19
33
50
07
25
39
31
38
40
48
00
08
49
51
54
58
14
o7
16
36

GEM KM-Tijd

18,49
18,31
18,08
17,84
17,76
17,50
17,40
17,14
17,03
16,93
16,89
16,75
16,63
16,58
16,43
16,37
16,34
16,25
16,17
16,11
15,77
15,63
15,55
15,39
15,36
15,34
15,32
15,31
15,27
15,13
15,10
15,05
15,03
14,94
14,84
14,84
14,69
14,60
14,53
14,45
14,37
14,28
14,22
13,98
13,94
13,94
13,90
13,85
13,81
13,63
13,62
13,61
13,59
13,53
13,30
13,27
13,19
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3:37
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3:39
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3:42
3:43
3:44
3:48
3:50
3:52
3:54
3:54
3:55
3:55
3:55
3:56
3:58
3:58
3:59
:00
:01
:03
:03
:05
107
:08
:09
$11
112
113
118
118
;18
119
:20
21
124
124
:25
:25
126
4:31
4:31
4:33
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PL NR Naam CAT P/CAT Tijd GEM KM-Tijd

58 450 Hanssens ldes M+45 10 0:54:48 13,14 4:34
59 487 De Croock Paul M+40 11 0:54:51 13,13 4:34
60 513 Scholliers Marc M+40 12 0:54:56 13,11 4:35
61 453 Van Steen Gunther M+35 12 0:55:39 12,94 4:38
62 475 Paesbrugge Katrien V+40 2 0:55:45 12,91 4:39
63 528 De Wolf Karel M+50 6 0:55:48 12,90 4:39
64 485 De Spiegeleire Kurt M+35 13 0:56:12 12,81 4:41
65 494 Brys Patrick M+40 13 0:56:15 12,80 4:41
66 539 Schoof Stefaan M+40 14 0:56:19 12,78 4:42
67 495 Gosselé Eddy M+60 3 0:56:30 12,74 4:43
68 541 Cassaer Hedwig M+45 11 0:56:36 12,72 4:43
69 466 Van Doorselaer Greta V+50 1 0:56:43 12,69 4:44
70 448 Van Der Sype Marc M+40 15 0:57:17 12,57 4:46
71 483 Bracke Kaat V+45 4 0:57:25 12,54 4:47
72 449 Van De Gucht Jos M+45 12 0:57:28 12,53 4:47
73 434 Schouppe Maurice M+70 1 0:57:50 12,45 4:49
74 402 De Meersman Karel M+55 3 0:57:57 12,42 4:50
75 418 Billiet Luc M+55 4 0:58:35 12,29 4:53
76 489 Vekeman Bernadette V+55 1 0:58:41 12,27 4:53
77 455 Van Kerckhove Jaak M+50 7 0:58:52 12,23 4:54
78 410 Segers Yvan M+40 16 0:59:04 12,19 4:55
79 508 De Moor Rigo M+40 17 0:59:11 12,17 4:56
80 472 Vanrijckeghem Linda V+45 5 0:59:17 12,15 4:56
81 493 Rogiers Walter M+50 8 0:59:21 12,13 4:57
82 476 Baudewijn Anne-Marie V+40 3 0:59:25 12,12 4:57
83 501 Podevijn Franky MSEN 14 0:59:32 12,09 4:58
84 426 Mathijs Peter M+40 18 1:00:32 11,89 5:03
85 512 Praet Ronny M+40 19 1:01:58 11,62 5:10
86 519 De Raes Tino M+35 14 1:02:05 11,60 5:10
87 415 Vereecken Geert M+45 13 1:03:18 11,37 5:16
88 529 Hersschens Veronique VSEN 1 1:03:25 11,35 5:17
89 413 Van Nuffel Luc M+50 9 1:03:31 11,34 5:18
90 500 Van De Vijver Marnix M+40 20 1:03:40 11,31 5:18
91 538 Van Houtte M+60 4 1:05:15 11,03 5:26
92 457 Van Coilie Willy M+55 5 1:05:41 10,96 5:28
93 478 Doms Frieda V+45 6 1:06:28 10,83 5:32
94 463 De Saegher Christine VSEN 2 1:06:52 10,77 5:34
95 544 De Bruyne Peter M+40 21 1:06:55 10,76 5:35
96 477 Haegeman Wendy VJUN 1 1:06:58 10,75 5:35
97 445 De Croock Marc M+50 10 1:07:12 10,71 5:36
98 425 Sonck Hugo M+70 2 1:08:17 10,54 5:41
99 533 Vlassenbroeck Martine VSEN 3 1:09:28 10,36 5:47
100 421 De Grauwe Geert M+40 22 1:09:32 10,35 5:48
101 510 De Swaef Peter M+50 11 1:10:17 10,24 5:51
102 474 Vande Putte Annemie V+45 7 1:10:26 10,22 5:52
103 401 Blindeman Paul M+55 6 1:14:17 9,69 6:11
104 404 De Neve Rudi M+45 14 1:14:24 9,68 6:12
105 469 Van Der Straeten Conny V+40 4 1:16:19 9,43 6:22
106 447 Van Mieghem Paul M+35 15 1:17:21 9,31 6:27
107 423 Vandenplas Victor M+80 1 1:23:41 8,60 6:58



